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Fleetwood Mac | Fleetwood Mac
Rhino Records

Imagine Dragons | Evolve
In September, RIAA certified Kidinakorner/Interscope

316 Song Awards and
29 Album Awards. All RIAA
Awards dating back to 1958
are available at riaa.com/gold-
platinum! Don't miss the NEW
riaa.com/goldandplatinumé60
site celebrating 60 years of | Thomas Rhett|Life Changes Eminem | Revival
Gold & Platinum Awards in the The Valory Music Co Shady/Aftermath/Interscope
United States and many more
#RIAATopCertified milestones
for your favorite artists!

SONG ALBUM
AWARDS AWARDS Kanye West | Ye
G.0.0.D. Music/Def Jam Recordings

SONGS

Ed Sheeran | Shape of You Maroon 5 | Moves Like Jagger Ella Mai | Boo'd Up 6ix%ine | Fefe LANCO | Greatest Love Story
Atlantic Records A&M/Octone 10 Summers/Interscope Tenthousand Projects Arista Nashville

Charlie Puth | Done for Me  Rise | Jonas Blue Kygo & Ellie Goulding | Lovelytheband | Broken Rudimental | These Days (feat. Jess
(feat. Kehlani) Astralwerks First Time Red Music Glynne, Macklemore & Dan Caplen)

Atlantic Records RCA Records Atlantic Records
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SEPTEMBER | 9/1/18 - 9/30/18

MULTI PLATINUM SINGLE | 56

Cert Date | Title | Artist | Genre | Label | Plat Level | Release Date |
A R&B/ .
9/20/2018  Fefe 6ix%ine ; TenThousand Projects 7/22/2018
Hip Hop
9/24/2018  Faded Alan Walker Dance/  y1or Musikk/RCA 2/26/2016
Electronic
9/21/2018  Broceoli D.RAM. R&B/ Waverecordings/Empire/ 4/6/2016

Hip Hop  Atlantic

9/27/2018  Sit Still, Look Pretty Daya Pop Artbeatz Entertainment 3/29/2016
9/13/2018  Turn Down For What? DJ Snake & Lil Jon Columbia 12/18/2013
9/11/2018  Perfect Ed Sheeran Pop Atlantic Records 3/3/2017
9/11/2018  Perfect Ed Sheeran Pop Atlantic Records 3/3/2017
9/11/2018  Perfect Ed Sheeran Pop Atlantic Records 3/3/2017
9/11/2018  Castle On The Hill Ed Sheeran Pop Atlantic Records 1/6/2017
9/11/2018  Shape Of You Ed Sheeran Pop Atlantic Records 1/6/2017
9/21/2018  Boo'd Up Ella Mai R&B/ 10 Summers Records/ 2/22/2017

Hip Hop  Interscope Records

9/11/2018  Whistle Flo Rida Pop Atlantic Records 4/24/2012

9/11/2018  Wild Ones Flo Rida Pop Atlantic Records 12/20/2011
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9/11/2018

9/11/2018

9/11/2018

9/28/2018

9/13/2018

9/13/2018

9/17/2018

9/6/2018

9/20/2018

9/13/2018

9/13/2018

9/13/2018

9/13/2018

9/13/2018

Good Feeling

My House

My House

Unforgettable
(Feat. Swae Lee)

Dirt On My Boots

Head Over Boots

Love Lies

Gold

Greatest Love Story

Moves Like Jagger

Won't Go Home
Without You

Sunday Morning

She Will Be Loved

Moves Like Jagger

Flo Rida

Flo Rida

Flo Rida

French Montana

Jon Pardi

Jon Pardi

Khalid & Normani

Kiiara

Lanco

Maroon 5

Maroon 5

Maroon 5

Maroon 5

Maroon 5

Pop

R&B/
Hip Hop

R&B/
Hip Hop

R&B/
Hip Hop

Country

Country

R&B/
Hip Hop

Pop

Country

Pop

Rock

Pop

Pop

Pop
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Atlantic

Atlantic Records

Atlantic Records

Epic

Capitol Records
Nashville

Capitol Nashville

RCA

Atlantic Records

Arista Nashville

A&M/Octone

A&M/Octone

A&M/Octone

A&M/Octone

A&M/Octone

8/28/2011

3/17/2015

3/17/2015

4/7/2017

6/17/2016

9/3/2015

2/14/2018

10/24/2015

4/15/2016

6/21/2011

5/16/2007

6/25/2002

7/1/2003

6/21/2011
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9/13/2018  She Will Be Loved Maroon 5 Pop A&M/Octone 7/1/2003

9/13/2018  Makes Me Wonder Maroon 5 Pop A&M/Octone 5/16/2007
9/13/2018  Misery Maroon 5 Pop A&M/Octone 9/15/2010
9/13/2018  Love Somebody Maroon 5 Pop 222 Records/Interscope 6/20/2012
9/13/2018  Daylight Maroon 5 Pop 222 Records/Interscope 6/26/2012
9/13/2018  One More Night Maroon 5 Pop 222 Records/Interscope 6/20/2012
9/13/2018  Moves Like Jagger Maroon 5 Pop A&M/Octone 6/21/2011
9/13/2018  One More Night Maroon 5 Pop 222 Records/Interscope 6/20/2012
9/13/2018  She Will Be Loved Maroon 5 Pop A&M/Octone 7/1/2003

9/13/2018  One More Night Maroon 5 Pop 222 Records/Interscope 6/20/2012
9/13/2018  One More Night Maroon 5 Pop 222 Records/Interscope 6/20/2012
9/13/2018  Payphone Maroon 5 Pop 222 Records/Interscope 6/26/2012
9/13/2018  Payphone Maroon 5 Pop 222 Records/Interscope 6/26/2012
9/13/2018  Makes Me Wonder Maroon 5 Pop A&M/Octone 5/16/2007
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9/13/2018  This Love Maroon 5 Pop A&M/Octone 6/25/2002
9/13/2018  Wake Up Call Maroon 5 Rock A&M/Octone 5/16/2007
9/13/2018  One More Night Maroon 5 Pop 222 Records/Interscope 6/20/2012

Martin Garrix &

9/24/2018  In The Name Of Love Bebe Rexha Pop RCA Records 7/29/2016
9/17/2018  Closer The Chainsmokers Pop Columbia 7/29/2016
9/17/2018  Closer The Chainsmokers Pop Columbia 7/29/2016
9/17/2018  Closer The Chainsmokers Pop Columbia 7/29/2016
9/17/2018  Don't Let Me Down The Chainsmokers Pop Columbia 2/5/2016
9/17/2018  Roses The Chainsmokers Pop Columbia 3/10/2015
9/27/2018  Paris The Chainsmokers Pop Columbia 1/13/2017
9/17/2018 fﬁ(’:‘;’;:;"g Just ;hgjggli;‘;m"ke“ Pop Columbia 2/17/2017
9/24/2018  Marry Me Thomas Rhett Country ~ The Valory Music Co 9/8/2017
9/21/2018  Butterfly Effect Travis Scott R Epic 5/18/2017
ip Hop
9/21/2018 3:2':: ','\]:J;e Trap Travis Scott E'?;Bgop Epic 9/2/2016
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AWARDS
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9/21/2018  Sad! Xxxtentacion Pop Bad Vibes Forever 3/2/2018
PLATINUM SINGLE | 31
Cert Date | Title | Artist | Genre | Label | Platinum | Release Date |
9/11/2018  Ocean Eyes Billie Eilish Alternative Darkroom/Interscope 1/8/2016
Records
9/11/2018  Dive Ed Sheeran Pop Atlantic Records 3/3/2017
9/11/2018  Galway Girl Ed Sheeran Pop Atlantic Records 3/3/2017
9/11/2018  Elevator Flo Rida Pop Atlantic 3/18/2008
. . Capitol Records
9/13/2018  Dirt On My Boots Jon Pardi Country . 6/17/2016
Nashville
Heartache On . Capitol Records
9/13/2018 The Dancefloor Jon Pardi Country Nashville 5/1/2017
. R&B/ G.0.0.D. Music/
9/21/2018  All Mine Kanye West Hip Hop  Def Jam Recordings 6/1/2018
o/5/2018 ~ 1he Way (Feat. Chance ., . R&B/ Atlantic Records 4/28/2015
The Rapper) Hip Hop
. . . R&B/
9/17/2018  Love Lies Khalid & Normani : RCA 2/14/2018
Hip Hop
. . . Christian/ A
9/24/2018 | Smile Kirk Franklin RCA Inspiration 2/11/2011
Gospel
Red Roses el R&B/
9/24/2018 (Feat. Landon Cube) Lil Skies Hip Hop All We Got Ent. 7/14/2017
9/13/2018  One More Night Maroon 5 Pop 222 Records/Interscope 6/20/2012
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9/13/2018  Love Somebody Maroon 5 Pop 222 Records/Interscope 6/20/2012

9/13/2018 1 Never See Maroon 5 Rock 222 Records/Interscope 5/16/2007
Your Face Again

9/13/2018  Makes Me Wonder Maroon 5 Pop A&M/Octone 5/16/2007

9/13/2018  Misery Maroon 5 Pop A&M/Octone 9/15/2010

Never Gonna
9/13/2018 Leave This Bed Maroon 5 Pop A&M/Octone 9/21/2010

9/13/2018  Wake Up Call Maroon 5 Rock A&M/Octone 5/16/2007

9/13/2018  Harder To Breathe Maroon 5 Pop A&M/Octone 4/27/2007

Won't Go Home

9/13/2018 Without You Maroon 5 Rock A&M/Octone 5/16/2007
9/13/2018  Sunday Morning Maroon 5 Pop A&M/Octone 6/25/2002
9/13/2018  This Love Maroon 5 Pop A&M/Octone 6/25/2002
9/21/2018  Cold Maroon 5 Pop 222 Records/Interscope 11/3/2017
9/21/2018  Wait Maroon 5 Pop 222 Records/Interscope 10/31/2017
9/21/2018  Girls Like You Maroon 5 Pop 222 Records/Interscope 11/3/2017
9/28/2018  Light My Fire The Doors Rock Rhino 1/1/1967
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9/11/2018  Wish | Knew You The Revivalists Alternative Razor & Tie 7/17/2015
9/17/2018  Red Lights Tiesto Dance/ - cablanca/Republic 12/17/2014
Electronic
Through The . R&B/ .
9/21/2018 Late Night Travis Scott Hip Hop Epic 9/2/2016
. . R&B/ .
9/21/2018  Sicko Mode Travis Scott : Epic 8/21/2018
Hip Hop
. Zac Efron & .
9/25/2018  Rewrite The Stars Pop Atlantic Records 11/17/2017
Zendaya
GOLD SINGLE | 42
Cert Date | Title | Artist | Genre | Label | Gold | Release Date |
. R&B/
9/10/2018  Praise The Lord A$AP Rocky ; RCA 5/25/2018
Hip Hop
R&B/ Steel Wool/Obe/
9/11/2018  Come Down Anderson .Paak Hip Hop  Art Club/Empire 1/10/2016
9/28/2018  Idontwannabeyouanymore  Billie Eilish Alternative Ié):(r:lérr?j(;m/lnterscope 7/21/2017
Done For Me . .
9/5/2018 (Feat. Kehlani) Charlie Puth Pop Atlantic Records 3/15/2018
R&B/ .
9/21/2018  Top Off DJ Khaled ; Epic 3/3/2018
Hip Hop
9/10/2018  Hooked Dylan Scott Country ~ Curb Records 6/29/2017
9/11/2018  Dive Ed Sheeran Pop Atlantic Records 3/3/2017
9/11/2018  New Man Ed Sheeran Pop Atlantic Records 3/3/2017
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9/11/2018  What Do | Know Ed Sheeran Pop Atlantic Records 3/3/2017
9/11/2018  Supermarket Flowers Ed Sheeran Pop Atlantic Records 3/3/2017
9/11/2018 :;'::;’ (PWaoeua::)You Ed Sheeran Pop Atlantic Records 2/17/2017
9/11/2018  Nancy Mulligan Ed Sheeran Pop Atlantic Records 3/3/2017

Hugh Jackman, The
9/27/2018  From Now On Greatest Showman Pop Atlantic Records 12/8/2017
Ensemble

Heartache On Capitol Records

9/13/2018 The Dancefloor Jon Pardi Country Nashville 5/1/2017

9/25/2018  Rise Jonas Blue E@E&m Astralwerks 5/25/2018
9/24/2018  First Time Kygo & Ellie Goulding RCA 4/28/2017
9/25/2018  Broken Lovelytheband Alternative  Red Music 4/20/2017
9/13/2018  One More Night Maroon 5 Pop 222 Records/Interscope 6/20/2012
9/13/2018  Wake Up Call Maroon 5 Rock A&M/Octone 5/16/2007
9/13/2018  Love Somebody Maroon 5 Pop 222 Records/Interscope 6/20/2012

9/13/2018 If | Never See . Maroon 5 Rock 222 Records/Interscope 5/16/2007
Your Face Again

9/13/2018  Lucky Strike Maroon 5 Pop 222 Records/Interscope 6/20/2012
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AWARDS SEPTEMBER [ 9/1/18 - 9/30/18

Won't Go Home

9/13/2018 Without You Maroon 5 Rock A&M/Octone 5/16/2007
9/13/2018  Makes Me Wonder Maroon 5 Pop A&M/Octone 5/16/2007
9/13/2018  Misery Maroon 5 Pop A&M/Octone 9/15/2010
9/21/2018  Cold Maroon 5 Pop 222 Records/Interscope 11/3/2017
9/21/2018  Girls Like You Maroon 5 Pop 222 Records/Interscope 11/3/2017
9/10/2018  Ocean (Feat. Khalid) Martin Garrix RCA 6/15/2018

Columbia Nashville/Riser

9/25/2018  Drunk Me Mitchell Tenpenny Country House Entertainment 2/23/2018
R&B/ Nappy Roots
9/21/2018  Good Day Nappy Roots Hip Hop  Entertainment 8/5/2008
Dame Tu Cosita Pitbull, EI Chombo, .
9/11/2018 (Feat. Cutty Ranks) Karol G Latin Ultra Records 5/9/2018
Christian/ .
9/10/2018  Already Over Red Essential Records 6/6/2006
Gospel
These Days (Feat. Jess
9/20/2018  Glynne, Macklemore & Rudimental Pop Atlantic Records 1/19/2018
Dan Caplen)
9/7/2018 Blue Tacoma Russell Dickerson Country  Triple Tigers 10/13/2017
R&B/ Interscope Records/
9/28/2018 Mo Bamba Sheck Wes Hip H Cactus Jack Records/ 9/19/2017
PP G.0.0.D. Music
9/17/2018  Sick Boy The Chainsmokers Pop Columbia 1/17/2018

WWWw.riaa.com 10



https://www.riaa.com/
https://www.riaa.com/goldandplatinum60/
https://twitter.com/riaa
https://www.facebook.com/GoldandPlatinum
https://www.instagram.com/riaa_awards/

SEPTEMBER | 9/1/18 - 9/30/18

9/17/2018  Setting Fires The Chainsmokers Pop Columbia 11/4/2016
9/17/2018  The One The Chainsmokers Pop Columbia 3/27/2017
Until You Were Gone The Chainsmokers & .

9/17/2018 (Feat. Emily Warren) Tritonal Pop Columbia 9/18/2015

9/25/2018  Bloom The Paper Kites Alternative Nettwerk 3/5/2013
R&B/

9/21/2018  B.L.D. Tory Lanez Hi Madlove/Interscope 2/15/2018

ip Hop
. . R&B/ :

9/21/2018  Sicko Mode Travis Scott : Epic 8/21/2018

Hip Hop

MULTI PLATINO ALBUM | 3

Cert Date | Title | Artist | Genre | Label | Plat Level | Release Date |
9/24/2018  Aura Ozuna Latin VP Records 8/24/2018
9/24/2018  Aura Ozuna Latin VP Records 8/24/2018
9/24/2018  Mantra Sebastian Yatra Latin Universal Music Latino 5/18/2018

PLATINO ALBUM | 3

Cert Date | Title | Artist | Genre | Label | Platino | Release Date |

Real Hasta La Muerte/

9/14/2018  Real Hasta La Muerte Anuel Aa Latin GLAD Empire 7/17/2018
9/24/2018  Aura Ozuna Latin VP Records 8/24/2018
9/24/2018  Mantra Sebastian Yatra Latin Universal Music Latino 5/18/2018

WWWw.riaa.com 1"
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ORO ALBUM | 2
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Cert Date | Title | Artist | Genre | Label | Oro | Release Date |
9/24/2018  Aura Ozuna Latin VP Records 8/24/2018
9/24/2018  Mantra Sebastian Yatra Latin Universal Music Latino 5/18/2018
MULTI PLATINO SINGLE | 127

Cert Date | Title | Artist | Genre| Label | Plat Level | Release Date |
9/14/2018 &r;r;f.eg::na) Anuel Aa Latin (REeLaA'gaES;apiLrae Muerte/ 7/17/2018
9/25/2018  Sin Pijama Becky G, Natti Natasha Latin Sony Latin 4/20/2018
9/25/2018  Sin Pijama Becky G, Natti Natasha Latin Sony Latin 4/20/2018
9/25/2018  Sin Pijama Becky G, Natti Natasha Latin Sony Latin 4/20/2018
9/25/2018  Sin Pijama Becky G, Natti Natasha Latin Sony Latin 4/20/2018
9/25/2018  Sin Pijama Becky G, Natti Natasha Latin Sony Latin 4/20/2018
9/25/2018  Sin Pijama Becky G, Natti Natasha Latin Sony Latin 4/20/2018
9/25/2018  Sin Pijama Becky G, Natti Natasha Latin Sony Latin 4/20/2018
9/25/2018  Sin Pijama Becky G, Natti Natasha Latin Sony Latin 4/20/2018
9/25/2018  Sin Pijama Becky G, Natti Natasha Latin Sony Latin 4/20/2018
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9/25/2018

9/25/2018

9/25/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

UM AWARDS

Sin Pijama

Sin Pijama

Sin Pijama

Shaky Shaky

La Rompe Corazones

Shaky Shaky

Shaky Shaky

Shaky Shaky

Vuelve

Vuelve

Vuelve

Vuelve

Vuelve

Vuelve

Becky G, Natti Natasha Latin

Becky G, Natti Natasha Latin

Becky G, Natti Natasha Latin

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin
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Sony Latin

Sony Latin

Sony Latin

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

4/20/2018

4/20/2018

4/20/2018

4/8/2016

1/20/2017

4/8/2016

4/8/2016

4/8/2016

9/29/2017

9/29/2017

9/29/2017

9/29/2017

9/29/2017

9/29/2017
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9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

Vuelve

Vuelve

Vuelve

La Rompe Corazones

Shaky Shaky

La Rompe Corazones

Hula Hoop

La Rompe Corazones

La Rompe Corazones

La Rompe Corazones

La Rompe Corazones

La Rompe Corazones

La Rompe Corazones

La Rompe Corazones

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin
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Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

9/29/2017

9/29/2017

9/29/2017

1/20/2017

4/8/2016

1/20/2017

3/3/2017

1/20/2017

1/20/2017

1/20/2017

1/20/2017

1/20/2017

1/20/2017

1/20/2017
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9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

La Rompe Corazones

La Rompe Corazones

La Rompe Corazones

La Rompe Corazones

La Rompe Corazones

Shaky Shaky

La Rompe Corazones

Shaky Shaky

Shaky Shaky

Shaky Shaky

Shaky Shaky

Shaky Shaky

Shaky Shaky

Shaky Shaky

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin
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Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

1/20/2017

1/20/2017

1/20/2017

1/20/2017

1/20/2017

4/8/2016

1/20/2017

4/8/2016

4/8/2016

4/8/2016

4/8/2016

4/8/2016

4/8/2016

4/8/2016
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9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/27/2018

9/27/2018

9/27/2018

9/27/2018

9/27/2018

9/27/2018

9/27/2018

9/27/2018

9/27/2018

9/27/2018

9/27/2018

Shaky Shaky

Shaky Shaky

Shaky Shaky

Dura

Dura

Dura

Dura

Dura

Dura

Dura

Dura

Dura

Dura

Dura

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Daddy Yankee

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin
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Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

4/8/2016

4/8/2016

4/8/2016

1/18/2018

1/18/2018

1/18/2018

1/18/2018

1/18/2018

1/18/2018

1/18/2018

1/18/2018

1/18/2018

1/18/2018

1/18/2018
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UM AWARDS SEPTEMBER | 9/1/18 - 9/30/18

9/27/2018  Dura Daddy Yankee Latin Universal Music Latino 1/18/2018
9/27/2018  Dura Daddy Yankee Latin Universal Music Latino 1/18/2018
9/27/2018  Dura Daddy Yankee Latin Universal Music Latino 1/18/2018
9/27/2018  Dura Daddy Yankee Latin Universal Music Latino 1/18/2018
9/27/2018  Dura Daddy Yankee Latin Universal Music Latino 1/18/2018
9/27/2018  Dura Daddy Yankee Latin Universal Music Latino 1/18/2018
9/27/2018  Dura Daddy Yankee Latin Universal Music Latino 1/18/2018
9/27/2018  Dura Daddy Yankee Latin Universal Music Latino 1/18/2018
9/27/2018  Dura Daddy Yankee Latin Universal Music Latino 1/18/2018
9/20/2018  AceRCAte De La Ghetto Latin Warner Music Latina 6/10/2016

De La Ghetto, Daddy

9/20/2018  La Formula Latin Warner Music Latina 9/15/2017
Yankee, Ozuna
9/20/2018  La Formula De La Ghetto, Daddy | ;. Warner Music Latina 9/15/2017
Yankee, Ozuna
Ay Mi Dios (Feat. Pitbull, . . .
9/28/2018 Yandel & Chacal) lamchino Latin Sony Latin 2/22/2016
9/28/2018  AY Mi Dios (Feat. Pitbull, |\ Latin Sony Latin 2/22/2016

Yandel & Chacal)
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9/28/2018

9/28/2018

9/28/2018

9/28/2018

9/28/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/25/2018

9/25/2018

9/4/2018

9/4/2018

Ay Mi Dios (Feat. Pitbull,
Yandel & Chacal)

Ay Mi Dios (Feat. Pitbull,
Yandel & Chacal)

Ay Mi Dios (Feat. Pitbull,
Yandel & Chacal)

Ay Mi Dios (Feat. Pitbull,
Yandel & Chacal)

Ay Mi Dios (Feat. Pitbull,
Yandel & Chacal)

A Ella

Hello

Diganle (Feat. Becky G)

Duro Y Suave

Me Llueven

Mi Mala

Mi Mala

Se Preparo

Se Preparo

lamchino

lamchino

lamchino

lamchino

lamchino

Karol G

Karol G

Leslie Grace

Leslie Grace & Noriel

Mark B

Mau Y Ricky

Mau Y Ricky

Ozuna

Ozuna

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

SEPTEMBER | 9/1/18 - 9/30/18

Sony Latin

Sony Latin

Sony Latin

Sony Latin

Sony Latin

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Sony Latin

Sony Latin

Alofoke Music

Sony Latin

Sony Latin

VP Records

VP Records

2/22/2016

2/22/2016

2/22/2016

2/22/2016

2/22/2016

5/5/2017

11/4/2016

9/29/2017

1/1/2018

1/16/2017

10/13/2017

10/13/2017

8/25/2017

8/25/2017
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SEPTEMBER | 9/1/18 - 9/30/18

9/6/2018 Egoista Ozuna Latin VP Records 8/25/2017
9/6/2018 Siguelo Bailando Ozuna Latin VP Records 8/25/2017
9/6/2018 Una Flor Ozuna Latin VP Records 8/25/2017
9/6/2018 Siguelo Bailando Ozuna Latin VP Records 8/25/2017
9/6/2018 Egoista Ozuna Latin VP Records 8/25/2017
9/6/2018 Egoista Ozuna Latin VP Records 8/25/2017
9/6/2018 Siguelo Bailando Ozuna Latin VP Records 8/25/2017
9/6/2018 Siguelo Bailando Ozuna Latin VP Records 8/25/2017
9/6/2018 Siguelo Bailando Ozuna Latin VP Records 8/25/2017
9/6/2018 Siguelo Bailando Ozuna Latin VP Records 8/25/2017
9/6/2018 Siguelo Bailando Ozuna Latin VP Records 8/25/2017
9/6/2018 Siguelo Bailando Ozuna Latin VP Records 8/25/2017
9/6/2018 Una Flor Ozuna Latin VP Records 8/25/2017
9/6/2018 Siguelo Bailando Ozuna Latin VP Records 8/25/2017
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AWARDS SEPTEMBER [ 9/1/18 - 9/30/18

9/6/2018 Siguelo Bailando Ozuna Latin VP Records 8/25/2017
9/6/2018 Siguelo Bailando Ozuna Latin VP Records 8/25/2017
9/6/2018 Una Flor Ozuna Latin VP Records 8/25/2017
9/6/2018 Siguelo Bailando Ozuna Latin VP Records 8/25/2017
9/11/2018 23::; ;;‘nf(‘s’)s“a (Feat.  Pitbull ElChombo, oy, Ultra Records 5/9/2018
9/11/2018 23::; ;;‘nf(‘s’)s“a (Feat.  Pitbull ElChombo, oy, Ultra Records 5/9/2018
9/11/2018 23::; ;;‘nf(‘s’)s“a (Feat.  Pitbull ElChombo, oy, Ultra Records 5/9/2018
9/11/2018 23::; ;;‘nf(‘s’)s“a (Feat.  Pitbull ElChombo, oy, Ultra Records 5/9/2018
9/11/2018 23::; ;;‘nf(‘s’)s“a (Feat.  Pitbull ElChombo, oy, Ultra Records 5/9/2018
9/11/2018 23::; ;;‘nf(‘s’)s“a (Feat.  Pitbull ElChombo, oy, Ultra Records 5/9/2018
9/24/2018  El Clavo Prince Royce Latin Sony Latin 3/16/2018
9/24/2018  El Clavo Prince Royce Latin Sony Latin 3/16/2018

Prince Royce &

9/24/2018  Deja Vu Shakira

Latin Sony Latin 2/20/2017

Prince Royce &

9/24/2018  Deja Vu Shakira

Latin Sony Latin 2/20/2017

WWWw.riaa.com



https://www.riaa.com/
https://www.riaa.com/goldandplatinum60/
https://twitter.com/riaa
https://www.facebook.com/GoldandPlatinum
https://www.instagram.com/riaa_awards/

Si Tu Lo Dejas (Feat.

SEPTEMBER | 9/1/18 - 9/30/18

9/17/2018  Nicky Jam, Farruko, Rvssian Latin Head Concussion Records 8/3/2017
Arcangel & Konshens)
Si Tu Lo Dejas (Feat.
9/17/2018  Nicky Jam, Farruko, Rvssian Latin Head Concussion Records 8/3/2017
Arcangel & Konshens)
Si Tu Lo Dejas (Feat.
9/17/2018  Nicky Jam, Farruko, Rvssian Latin Head Concussion Records 8/3/2017
Arcangel & Konshens)
Si Tu Lo Dejas (Feat.
9/17/2018  Nicky Jam, Farruko, Rvssian Latin Head Concussion Records 8/3/2017
Arcangel & Konshens)
Si Tu Lo Dejas (Feat.
9/17/2018  Nicky Jam, Farruko, Rvssian Latin Head Concussion Records 8/3/2017
Arcangel & Konshens)
PLATINO SINGLE | 24
Cert Date | Title | Artist | Genre | Label | Platino | Release Date |
9/14/2018  Quiere Beber Anuel Aa Latin Real Hasta La Muerte/ 7/17/2018
GLAD Empire
. . - . Real Hasta La Muerte/
9/14/2018  Hipocrita (Feat. Zion) Anuel Aa Latin GLAD Empire 7/17/2018
9/14/2018  Brindemos (Feat. Ozuna) Anuel Aa Latin Real Hasta I._a Muerte/ 7/17/2018
GLAD Empire
9/24/2018  Hula Hoop Daddy Yankee Latin Universal Music Latino 3/3/2017
9/24/2018  Shaky Shaky Daddy Yankee Latin Universal Music Latino 4/8/2016
9/24/2018  Vuelve Daddy Yankee Latin Universal Music Latino 9/29/2017
9/24/2018  La Rompe Corazones Daddy Yankee Latin Universal Music Latino 1/20/2017
9/27/2018  Dura Daddy Yankee Latin Universal Music Latino 1/18/2018
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9/20/2018

9/20/2018

9/28/2018

9/25/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/24/2018

9/25/2018

9/14/2018

9/26/2018

9/6/2018

9/6/2018

9/6/2018

9/11/2018

AceRCAte

La Formula

Ay Mi Dios (Feat. Pitbull,
Yandel & Chacal)

0 Sentimientos (Remix)

(Feat. Baby Rasta, Noriel,

Lyan, Darkiel, Messiah)

A Ella

Hello

Me Llueven

Mi Mala

Estamos Clear

Si Te Vas

Siguelo Bailando

Egoista

Una Flor

Dame Tu Cosita
(Feat. Cutty Ranks)

De La Ghetto

De La Ghetto, Daddy
Yankee, Ozuna

lamchino

JonZ

Karol G

Karol G

Mark B

Mau Y Ricky

Miky Woodz &
Bad Bunny

Omega

Ozuna

Ozuna

Ozuna

Pitbull, El Chombo,
Karol G

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

Latin

SEPTEMBER | 9/1/18 - 9/30/18

Warner Music Latina

Warner Music Latina

Sony Latin

Chosen Few Emerald
Entertainment, Inc

Universal Music Latino

Universal Music Latino

Alofoke Music

Sony Latin

Gold2 Latin Music

Planet Records

VP Records

VP Records

VP Records

Ultra Records

6/10/2016

9/15/2017

2/22/2016

1/1/2017

5/5/2017

11/4/2016

1/16/2017

10/13/2017

12/30/2017

5/29/2009

8/25/2017

8/25/2017

8/25/2017

5/9/2018
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SEPTEMBER | 9/1/18 - 9/30/18

Si Tu Lo Dejas (Feat.
9/17/2018  Nicky Jam, Farruko, Rvssian Latin Head Concussion Records 8/3/2017
Arcangel & Konshens)

Steve Aoki, Daddy
9/6/2018 Azukita Yankee, Play-N-Skillz  Latin Ultra Records 2/2/2018
& Elvis Crespo

ORO SINGLE | 36

Cert Date | Title | Artist | Genre | Label | Oro | Release Date |

9/28/2018  Darte Alex Rose Latin Los Oidos Fresh 7/27/2018
Yeezy . Real Hasta La Muerte/

9/14/2018 (Feat. Nengo Flow) Anuel Aa Latin GLAD Empire 7/17/2018

9/14/2018  Quiere Beber Anuel Aa Latin Real Hasta La Muerte/ 7/17/2018
GLAD Empire

9/14/2018  Na' Nuevo Anuel Aa Latin Real Hasta La Muerte/ 7/17/2018
GLAD Empire

Real Hasta La Muerte/

9/14/2018  Hipocrita (Feat. Zion) Anuel Aa Latin GLAD Empire 7/17/2018
9/14/2018  Brindemos (Feat. Ozuna) Anuel Aa Latin geLaA'l;'fEiapiLrae Muerte/ 7/17/2018
9/28/2018  Un Beso Baby Rasta Latin Wolflow Music 9/25/2017
9/28/2018  Amor Prohibido Baby Rasta Latin Wolflow Music 9/25/2017
9/28/2018  Na Na Na Na Na Baby Rasta Latin Wolflow Music 9/25/2017
9/26/2018  Lejos De Ti Chiquito Team Band  Latin Planet Records 3/22/2014
9/24/2018  Shaky Shaky Daddy Yankee Latin Universal Music Latino 4/8/2016
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SEPTEMBER | 9/1/18 - 9/30/18

9/24/2018  Vuelve Daddy Yankee Latin Universal Music Latino 9/29/2017
9/24/2018  Hula Hoop Daddy Yankee Latin Universal Music Latino 3/3/2017

9/24/2018  La Rompe Corazones Daddy Yankee Latin Universal Music Latino 1/20/2017
9/27/2018  Dura Daddy Yankee Latin Universal Music Latino 1/18/2018
9/20/2018  AceRCAte De La Ghetto Latin Warner Music Latina 6/10/2016

De La Ghetto, Daddy

9/20/2018  La Formula Latin Warner Music Latina 9/15/2017
Yankee, Ozuna
Ay Mi Dios (Feat. Pitbull, . . .
9/28/2018 Yandel & Chacal) lamchino Latin Sony Latin 2/22/2016
9/26/2018  Tu Sin Mi Jehu El Rey Latin Planet Records 11/21/2013

0 Sentimientos (Remix) Chosen Few Emerald
9/25/2018  (Feat. Baby Rasta, Noriel, JonZ Latin . 1/1/2017
A . Entertainment, Inc
Lyan, Darkiel, Messiah)

9/24/2018  AElla Karol G Latin Universal Music Latino 5/5/2017
9/24/2018  Hello Karol G Latin Universal Music Latino 11/4/2016
9/5/2018 Celoso Lele Pons Latin 10:22 Pm 8/17/2018
9/24/2018  Me Llueven Mark B Latin Alofoke Music 1/16/2017
9/25/2018  Mi Mala Mau Y Ricky Latin Sony Latin 10/13/2017
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Gold?2 Latin Music/

9/14/2018  Antes De Morirme Miky Woodz Latin GLAD Empire 11/22/2017
. Nio Garcia, Casper . Flow La Movie, Inc/
9/14/2018  Quiere Fumar Magico & Darell Latin GLAD Empire Llc 3/9/2018
9/26/2018  Si Te Vas Omega Latin Planet Records 5/29/2009
9/26/2018  Merengue Electronico Omega Latin Planet Records 7/28/2009
9/6/2018 Egoista Ozuna Latin VP Records 8/25/2017
9/6/2018 Siguelo Bailando Ozuna Latin VP Records 8/25/2017
9/6/2018 Una Flor Ozuna Latin VP Records 8/25/2017
Cuidao (Feat. Yandel . . .
9/12/2018 & Messiah) Play-N-Skillz Latin Sony Latin 3/23/2018
9/13/2018  Sin City Prince Chrishan Latin Right Now Sound 8/4/2015
Si Tu Lo Dejas (Feat.
9/17/2018  Nicky Jam, Farruko, Rvssian Latin Head Concussion Records 8/3/2017
Arcangel & Konshens)
Steve Aoki, Daddy
9/6/2018 Azukita Yankee, Play-N-Skillz  Latin Ultra Records 2/2/2018
& Elvis Crespo
MULTI PLATINUM ALBUM | 7
Cert Date | Title | Artist | Genre | Label | Plat Level | Release Date |
9/11/2018  + Ed Sheeran Pop Atlantic Records 3/3/2017
9/11/2018  1he Very Best Of Fleetwood Mac Rock Rhino 9/30/2002

Fleetwood Mac

WWWw.riaa.com

25


https://www.riaa.com/
https://www.riaa.com/goldandplatinum60/
https://twitter.com/riaa
https://www.facebook.com/GoldandPlatinum
https://www.instagram.com/riaa_awards/
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9/11/2018  Fleetwood Mac Fleetwood Mac Rock Rhino 7/11/1975
9/11/2018  Fleetwood Mac Fleetwood Mac Rock Rhino 7/11/1975
9/11/2018  1he Very Best Of Fleetwood Mac Rock Rhino 9/30/2002
Fleetwood Mac
9/11/2018  Ihe Very Best Of Fleetwood Mac Rock Rhino 9/30/2002
Fleetwood Mac
9/21/2018  Evolve Imagine Dragons Rock Kidinakorner/Interscope 6/23/2017
PLATINUM ALBUM | 5
Cert Date | Title | Artist | Genre | Label | Platinum | Release Date |
9/6/2018 Greatest Hits '93 - '03 311 Volcano 6/8/2004
. . R&B/
9/27/2018  Awaken, My Love Childish Gambino Hip Hop Glassnote Records 12/2/2016
9/7/2018  Luca Brasi 2 Kevin Gates R&B/ Bread Winners Association/ 12/14/2014
Hip Hop  Atlantic Records
9/6/2018 Life Changes Thomas Rhett Country  The Valory Music Co 9/8/2017
. R&B/ .
9/21/2018  Astroworld Travis Scott ; Epic 8/3/2018
Hip Hop
GOLD ALBUM | 10
Cert Date | Title | Artist | Genre | Label | Gold | Release Date |
9/21/2018  Revival Eminem R&B/ Shady/Aftermath/ 12/15/2017
Hip Hop  Interscope
9/7/2018 My Favorite Things John Coltrane Jazz Rhino 3/1/1961
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& PLATINUM AWARDS SEPTEMBER [ 9/1/18 - 9/30/18

9/7/2018 Giant Steps John Coltrane Jazz Rhino 1/27/1960
9/21/2018  Ye Kanye West R&B/ G.0.0.D. Music/Def Jam 6/1/2018
Hip Hop  Recordings
. R&B/ Bread Winners Association/
9/7/2018 By Any Means Kevin Gates Hip Hop  Atlantic Records 3/17/2014
9/7/2018  Luca Brasi 2 Kevin Gates R&B/  Bread Winners Association/ 12/14/2014
Hip Hop  Atlantic Records
. . R&B/
9/11/2018  Bobby Tarantino I Logic ; Def Jam 5/5/2017
Hip Hop
e R&B/ Young Money/Cash
9/6/2018 Queen Nicki Minaj Hip Hop  Money/Republic Records 8/10/2018
9/14/2018  Shawn Mendes Shawn Mendes Pop Island Records 5/25/2018
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